
 

Tentative programme schedule for Admission to Post Graduate course in Bengali 

Total No of Seats: 30 (18 to be filled based on merit positions derived from marks obtained in Honours 

examination 2016) & 12 from merit list based on performance in the admission test. 

*admission challans should be generated online by students who get the download option and 

produce the same with all academic credentials(class 10 Admit card/3yr Honours mark sheet/caste 

certificate /online admission form) in original before the counseling board. Approval by the counseling 

board is mandatory before the admission challan could be deposited on Axis banks (Amta & Bagnan 

branch only) 

 

Prepared by coordinator                                                                           Approved by Principal 

PG study center                                                                                          Ramsaday College 

Ramsaday College, Howrah                                                                     Amta, Howrah 

 

 

 

(Date & Day)/Period Admission Programme 

 

30.8.2016 (Tues) to  06.09.2016 (Tues) Forms available for online admission on college website 

 

01.09.2016 (Thur) to 06.09.2016 submission of application challans on Axis bank(Amta & 

Bagnan branch) or through payment gateway 

 

08.09.2016 (Thursday) publication of merit list on website 

 

13.08.2016 (Tuesday) admission test at college center (12 noon to 1 pm) 

 

16.08.2016 (Friday) publication of merit list after entrance exam 

 

17.09.2016 (Sat) to 20.09.2016 1
st

 phase of counseling and admission* 

 

21.09.2016  (Wed) publication of vacant seats if any 

 

22.09.2016-23.09.2016 (Friday) 2
nd

 phase of counseling and admission (if needed) 

 

26.09.2016 (Monday) 1
st

 Semester classes will begin 

 


